CIVCAST Stinson Park Improvements Report Created On: 10/25/22 7:16:20 PM
APPARENT LOW BIDDERS
Stinson Park Improvements
ID: 23-03845

Bid Summary
Engineers Estimate $260,000.00
Total Bids 16
AMLT $ $145,787.73
AMLT % 315.61%
Average Bid $261,917.46
Highlighted items indicate the base bid and the additive alternate items selected.

Bidder BASE BID ADDITIVE ADDITIVE DEDUCTIVE

ALTERNATE 1 ALTERNATE 2 ALTERNATE 3

1 Larkspur $46,192.27 Not Bidding Not Bidding Not Bidding
%%MM'UEEME“TS Landscape

Design, LLC

Submitted:

10/24/2022 6:16:53

PM
2 Industrial $191,980.00 $2,312.00 $33,796.00 $1,500.00
wnon Construction
NoT HET Submitted:

10/25/2022 1:30:38

AM
3 Presidio $226,884.60 $3,589.00 $14,587.00 $12,546.75
Henmevents | Contracting LLC
NOTHET Submitted:

10/25/2022 1:53:36

PM
4 MH3 $233,985.00 $7,650.00 $7,900.00 $240,980.00
MINIMUM CONTRACTOR
el g

Submitted:

10/25/2022 12:11:39

PM
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CROWNHILL
BUILDERS,

INC.

Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:54:40
PM

$247,950.00

$5,537.00

$11,143.00

Not Bidding

Northstar Elite

Construction
Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:55:16
PM

$249,909.00

$5,000.00

$18,000.00

$125,000.00

Allbrite
Constructors of

Texas, Inc.
Submitted:
10/25/2022 9:51:14
AM

$267,339.34

$2,397.60

$3,842.64

$259,187.04

Bueno Pro

Services, LLC.
Submitted:
10/25/2022 11:09:28
AM

$270,208.65

$5,312.50

$12,187.50

$257,351.88

J. Sanchez

Contracting, Inc.

Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:55:09
PM

$272,879.00

$1,767.00

$10,678.00

$15,809.00

10

DCA Contractor

LLC

Submitted:
10/25/2022 12:48:33
PM

$278,798.00

$8,840.00

$9,600.00

$312,000.00

11

MARC3, LLC
Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:48:56
PM

$282,770.54

$12,612.63

$13,422.41

$11,239.00

12

MINIMUM
REQUIREMENTS
NOT MET

Noble Texas

Builders
Submitted:
10/25/2022 12:16:26
PM

$288,776.00

$16,284.00

$9,250.00

$290,468.00
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13

Majestic

Services, Inc
Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:57:06
PM

$289,777.00

$1,642.00

$19,550.00

$5,000.00

14

The Ramos

Group, LLC
Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:58:28
PM

$296,130.00

$46.00

$21.00

$10,053.00

15

M Company
General

Contractors Inc.
Submitted:
10/25/2022 1:30:46
PM

$298,000.00

$3,400.00

$27,480.00

$625,000.00

16

Prontosandblast
ing
Submitted:

10/24/2022 10:46:33
PM

$449,100.00

$10,000.00

$18,000.00

Not Bidding

Bids opened at: 10/25/2022 2:00:13 PM






