## **APPARENT LOW BIDDERS**

## **Stinson Park Improvements**

ID: 23-03845

Bid Summary				
Engineers Estimate	\$260,000.00			
Total Bids	16			
AMLT \$	\$145,787.73			
AMLT %	315.61%			
Average Bid	\$261,917.46			

Highlighted items indicate the base bid and the additive alternate items selected.

	Bidder	BASE BID	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 2	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE 3
1 MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS NOT MET	Larkspur Landscape Design, LLC Submitted: 10/24/2022 6:16:53 PM	\$46,192.27	Not Bidding	Not Bidding	Not Bidding
MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS NOT MET	Industrial Construction Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:30:38 AM	\$191,980.00	\$2,312.00	\$33,796.00	\$1,500.00
3 MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS NOT MET	Presidio Contracting LLC Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:53:36 PM	\$226,884.60	\$3,589.00	\$14,587.00	\$12,546.75
4 MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS NOT MET	MH3 CONTRACTOR S Submitted: 10/25/2022 12:11:39 PM	\$233,985.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,900.00	\$240,980.00

5	CROWNHILL BUILDERS, INC. Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:54:40 PM	\$247,950.00	\$5,537.00	\$11,143.00	Not Bidding
6	Northstar Elite Construction Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:55:16 PM	\$249,909.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$125,000.00
7	Allbrite Constructors of Texas, Inc. Submitted: 10/25/2022 9:51:14 AM	\$267,339.34	\$2,397.60	\$3,842.64	\$259,187.04
8	Bueno Pro Services, LLC. Submitted: 10/25/2022 11:09:28 AM	\$270,208.65	\$5,312.50	\$12,187.50	\$257,351.88
9	J. Sanchez Contracting, Inc. Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:55:09 PM	\$272,879.00	\$1,767.00	\$10,678.00	\$15,809.00
10	DCA Contractor LLC Submitted: 10/25/2022 12:48:33 PM	\$278,798.00	\$8,840.00	\$9,600.00	\$312,000.00
11	MARC3, LLC Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:48:56 PM	\$282,770.54	\$12,612.63	\$13,422.41	\$11,239.00
12 MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS NOT MET	Noble Texas Builders Submitted: 10/25/2022 12:16:26 PM	\$288,776.00	\$16,284.00	\$9,250.00	\$290,468.00

13	Majestic Services, Inc Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:57:06 PM	\$289,777.00	\$1,642.00	\$19,550.00	\$5,000.00
14	The Ramos Group, LLC Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:58:28 PM	\$296,130.00	\$46.00	\$21.00	\$10,053.00
15	M Company General Contractors Inc. Submitted: 10/25/2022 1:30:46 PM	\$298,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,480.00	\$625,000.00
16	Prontosandblast ing Submitted: 10/24/2022 10:46:33 PM	\$449,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	Not Bidding

Bids opened at: 10/25/2022 2:00:13 PM